Sealing plate
VRS-PL-40 MO-PROF

Part no.: 25.09.06.00008
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Sealing plate
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Technical Data

Attribute
Material

Weight

Contact to Schmalz

Length L: 40 mm
Height H: 4 mm

for: Mounting section

Attribute

d

H

L

X1
Value
Steel
45¢
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Value

6.5 mm

4 mm

40 mm

30 mm
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